64
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
 � Filtered e uent service
 � Aeration
 � Ornamental fountains/waterfalls
 � Ideal for e uent pumping applications
 � Stainless steel or thermoplastic discharge and motor bracket are tough and

E SERIES EFFLUENT PUMPS
65
E SERIES EFFLUENT PUMPS - ORDERING INFORMATION
1/2 - 1.5 HP Single-Phase Units (2-Wire)
GPM HP Stages Volts Model Order No.
35
1/2 2 115 35HE05S4-2W115 93933505
1/2 2 230 35HE05S4-2W230 93933510
3/4 3 230 35HE07S4-2W230 93933515
1 5 230 35HE1S4-2W230 93933520
1.5 7 230 35HE15S4-2W230 93933525
45
1/2 2 115 45HE05S4-2W115 93934505
1/2 2 230 45HE05S4-2W230 93934510
3/4 3 230 45HE07S4-2W230 93934515
1 4 230 45HE1S4-2W230 93934520
1.5 5 230 45HE15S4-2W230 93934525
60
1/2 2 115 60HE05S4-2W115 93936005
1/2 2 230 60HE05S4-2W230 93936010
3/4 3 230 60HE07S4-2W230 93936015
1 4 230 60HE1S4-2W230 93936020
1.5 5 230 60HE15S4-2W230 93936025
90 1.5 4 230 90HE15S4-2W230 93939025
1 - 10 HP 4” High Capacity Pump Ends
GPM HP Stages Model Order No.
35
1/2 2 35HE05S4-PE 93923502
3/4 3 35HE07S4-PE 93923503
1 5 35HE1S4-PE 93923505
1.5 7 35HE15S4-PE 93923507
2 9 35HE2S4-PE 93923509
3 12 35HE3S4-PE 93923512
45
1/2 2 45HE05S4-PE 93924502
3/4 3 45HE07S4-PE 93924503
1 4 45HE1S4-PE 93924504

90HE2S4-PE 93929006 90FE2S4-PE 94759025
90HE3S4-PE 93929008 90FE3S4-PE 94759030
THERMOPLASTIC ORDERING INFORMATION THERMOPLASTIC PUMP ENDS
1/2 - 1.5 HP Single-Phase Units
GPM HP Volt Wire Model  Order No.
10
1/2 115 2 10FE05P4-2W115 94741005
1/2 230 2 10FE05P4-2W230 94741010
3/4 230 2 10FE07P4-2W230 94741015
1 230 2 10FE1P4-2W230 94741020
1.5 230 2 10FE15P4-2W230 94741025
20
1/2 115 2 20FE05P4-2W115 94742005
1/2 230 2 20FE05P4-2W230 94742010
3/4 230 2 20FE07P4-2W230 94742015
1 230 2 20FE1P4-2W230 94742020
1.5 230 2 20FE15P4-2W230 94742025
1/2 - 2 HP Pump Ends
GPM HP Stages Model  Order No.
10
1/2 6 10FE05P4-PE 94751005
3/4 8 10FE07P4-PE 94751010
1 11 10FE1P4-PE 94751015
1.5 15 10FE15P4-PE 94751020
20
1/2 4 20FE05P4-PE 94752005
3/4 5 20FE07P4-PE 94752010
1 7 20FE1P4-PE 94752015
1.5 10 20FE15P4-PE 94752020
2 12  20FE2P4-PE 94752025
NOTES: Discharge is 1-1/4” NPT. Maximum diameter across cable guard is 3.90” on all models.
66
E SERIES EFFLUENT PUMPS - 10 GPM
1 GPM